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Okolo Vlasenice |
21.07.2018 Vlasenice (Vysocina) Q )

Hobby zavod 38km vysledky
start ~ 14:15:00 | 2003 a starsi | pFihlaseno: 137
pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muiil 324 ONDRA STROPNICKY 1987 PRODOLI RACING TEAM 01:04:35.6  00:00
2 2/Muzil 374 JAN HERMANEK 1996 JH CYCLING 01:04:36.0  00:00
3 1/Muzill 318 MIROSLAV PECHOUS 1966 SB CYKLO OLYMPIA 01:04:40.5  00:04
4 3/Muzil 430 PETR VELISEK 1999 PEKARNA VELISEK 01:04:44.9  00:09
5  4/Muiil 306 ROBIN HYSPLER 1986 PRODOLI RACING TEAM 01:04:52.2  00:16
6 2/MuZill 314 MARTIN LEPIC 1968 PRODOLI RACING TEAM 01:04:53.9  00:18
7 3/Muill 332 JAN VIKTORA 1978 SB CYKLO OLYMPIA 01:04:57.6  00:22
8  5/MuZil 337 JAN PECHEK 1994 KOLA BAKUS 01:05:01.6  00:26
9  4/Muzill 340 VACLAV NOVAK 1974 GW JIHOTRANS 01:06:12.4  01:36
10  5/MuZi ll 357 LIBOR HOMOLKA 1973 RBB INVEST J. HRADEC 01:09:36.9  05:01
11 6/Muzil 392 TADEAS GRYM 2001 GS CYKLOTEAM JISTEBNICE 01:11:46.0  07:10
12 6/Muzill 304 MIROSLAV HORKY 1974 ZDAR 01:11:48.0  07:12
13 7/Muzi | 328 DAVID SiP 1987 CYCLING ACADEMY TABOR 01:12:51.7  08:16
14 8/Muzil 348 MIKULAS STEHLIK 2001 JH CYCLING 01:13:35.6  09:00
15 9/Muzi | 411 PAVEL NOVAK 2004 01:13:40.1  09:04
16 10/Muzi | 371 JAKUB HANAK 1985 CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE 01:14:02.0  09:26
17 11/Muzi | 368 JAN SMRCKA 1991 PELHRIMOV-VALENTA 01:14:06.2  09:30
18  1/Muzilll 381 JIRi RASOVSKY 1956 KURIM 01:14:57.6  10:22
19 12/Muzi 352 JAN TOMANEK 1983 HTP ZIROVNICE 01:15:02.6  10:27
20 7/Muzill 434 KAREL PLETICHA 1978 01:15:10.7  10:35
21 13/Muil 354 JAROSLAV JUHAS 1980 EURYBIA PHA 01:16:00.7  11:25
22 8/Muzill 393 MARTIN GRYM 1974 GS CYKLOTEAM JISTEBNICE 01:16:14.8  11:39
23 14/Muzi |l 375 JIRi HOUSKA 1992 CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE 01:18:00.6  13:25
24 9/Muzi ll 336 STANISLAV PAPEZ 1964 KAMENICE NAD LIPOU 01:18:04.8  13:29
25 10/Mutill 416 PETR OBSIL 1965 CT SAUNABAR HORNI CEREKEV ~ 01:18:11.8  13:36
(26) 10/Muzi Il 421 STANISLAV KOUBIK 1970 PACOV 01:18:11.8  13:36
27  2/Muzi lll 387 JAN FOUS 1953 HORNI CEREKEV 01:18:15.4  13:39
28  12/Muiill 358 MILAN VRANA 1970 KOVOMAT KAMENICE NAD LIPOU 01:18:17.2  13:41
29  3/Muzilll 386 FRANTISEK NECHVATAL 1953 HEFR TEAM 01:18:34.6  13:59
30 13/Muzill 335 PETR PECHEK 1965 PECHEK TEAM VLASENICE 01:18:39.6  14:04
31 14/Muzill 377 MARTIN DUBA 1973 MARNA SNAHA 01:19:49.0  15:13
32 15/Mugill 376 JAROSLAV LISY 1964 MARNA SNAHA 01:19:49.5  15:13
33 1/Zeny| 327 KLARA SAFARIKOVA 2002 CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR 01:19:54.6  15:19
34 16/Muzill 326 PETR SAFARIK 1973 GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE 01:20:03.1 15:27
35 15/Muzil 415 TOMAS OBSIL 1993 (T SAUNABAR HORN{ CEREKEV ~ 01:22:38.6  18:03
36 16/Muzil 342 FILIP LEDECKY 2001 01:23:15.0  18:39
37 17/Muzi| 383 MARTIN MICHNICA 1988 EUROFOAM 01:23:19.8  18:44
38 18/Mutil 345 MICHAL KUKLA 1998 TEMICE 01:23:46.9  19:11
39 19/Muzil 426 JAN FUXA 1991 BIKE TEAM CASTROV 01:23:51.9  19:16
40 17/Muzill 347 ZDENEK KREJCA 1968 CYCLING TEAM VODNA 01:24:00.6  19:25
41 20/Muzil 425 MATE] HOUSKA 1990 CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE 01:24:13.6  19:38
42 18/Muzill 414 PETR TURECEK 1966 PELHRIMOV 01:24:19.7  19:44
43 19/Mugi ll 378 MIROSLAV KRiZ 1966 MARNA SNAHA 01:24:30.5  19:54
44 21/Muzil 402 DAVID MATOUSEK 1980 MRAKOTIN 01:24:52.5  20:16
45  2/Zeny | 410 MICHAELA HAZOVA 2001 PELHRIMOV 01:26:03.7  21:28
46  22/Muii 303 JAN HLAVAC 1979 KREMZE 01:26:05.2  21:29
47  23/Muii | 435 LUKAS BOHACEK 2001 CYKLO HOBBY RYNAZEC 01:26:06.5  21:30
48  4/Muzi lll 424 JIRI LENC 1954 SUTRI 01:26:37.1  22:01
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20/Muzi Il
1/Zeny Il

21/Muzi Il
3/Zeny |

24/MuZi |
25/Mui |
22/Mui Il
4/Zeny |

2/Zeny I

23/Muzi Il
5/Muzi lll
24/Mui Il
5/Zeny |

25/Muzi Il
6/Zeny |

26/Muzi |
26/Muzi Il
7/Zeny |

27/Muzi |
27/Muzi Il
3/Zeny I

4/Zeny Il

28/Muzi Il
6/Mui Ill
29/Mui Il
30/Muzi Il
8/Zeny |

9/Zeny |

31/Muzi Il
28/Muzi |
32/Muzi Il
33/Muzi Il
29/Mui |
10/Zeny |
30/Muzi |
34/Muzi Il
31/Muzi |
32/Muti |
11/Zeny |
35/Muzi Il
36/Muzi Il
7/Mugi Il
33/Mui |
5/Zeny I

6/Zeny lI

34/Mui |
12/Zeny |
37/Muzi i
13/Zeny |
35/Mui |
38/Mui Il
14/Zeny |
36/Mutzi |
39/Muzi Il

353
406
404
388
389
379
401
338
325
409
341
370
344
361
350
322
397
398
351
380
390
346
305
331
334
422
360
373
320
333
407
428
417
343
438
369
420
366
309
427
403
312
329
412
413
339
323
423
321
315
400
405
419
310

JAROSLAV HYPS
LENKA MRACKOVA
ZDENEK VESELY
KAROLINA KOMINOVA
PAVEL FUK

ZDENEK VANA

LUBOS BUZEK

SILVIE SASKOVA
ILONA SVERAKOVA
TOMAS VETROVSKY
BOHUMIL SMISEK
KAREL CERMAK
NIKOLA NOVAKOVA
MIROSLAV PAVLICEK
MILADA CERVENKOVA
MARTIN RADEK
PAVEL BURDA

HANA BURDOVA
MIROSLAV KARDA
JIRI MALY

VENDULA NOVAKOVA
RADKA KUKLOVA
TOMAS HOUSKA
ZDENEK VASICEK
JAROSLAV ZALOUDEK
ROMAN SMRCKA
TEREZA HOUSKOVA
BARBORA VALKOVA
STANISLAV PRAGR
PETR VOTAPEK

ALES DERAHA

MILAN PODHRADSKY
LUCIE OBSILOVA
KRISTYNA NOVAKOVA
VACLAV VALEK
MIROSLAV VITKU
ZDENEK SRP

LUKAS BARES
MIROSLAVA KOSECOVA
MARTIN KUBIK

JOSEF MANAS
VLADIMIR KUBICEK
PAVEL SISKA

JITKA NOVAKOVA
MARKETA HOMOLKOVA
MICHAL TICHY
BARBORA RIHOVA
JOSEF HRNCIR
MIROSLAVA PUCANDLOVA
MILOS MUSIAL

JIRI JANOUSEK

HANA BULICKOVA
DANIEL KOUBIK
LIBOR KOTEN

1973
1973
1962
1997
1997
2002
1964
2003
1968
1972
1955
1972
1998
1974
1981
1985
1976
1981
1982
1960
1976
1974
1971
1955
1960
1975
1990
1992
1978
1980
1975
1975
1991
1998
1980
1970
1981
1984
1984
1976
1967
1956
1995
1978
1974
1997
1989
1978
1985
1981
1970
1986
1995
1975

CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
CYKLOKLUB CHYNOV
HORNI CEREKEV

DOLNI CEREKEV

01:26:41.5
01:27:06.8
01:27:37.0
01:27:50.8

VELOSPORT VALENTA SCOTT TEAI 01:27:51.0

CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
KUNZAK

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
MTB950

PELHRIMOV

DOMESTIC

BATELOV

GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE
GHOST KLATOVY

01:28:03.0
01:28:23.5
01:28:23.5
01:28:40.2
01:28:55.0
01:29:29.9
01:29:53.0
01:29:54.1
01:30:26.8

MIKO KENNEL MUSHING POCATK 01:30:48.2

BIPISK

AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
HTP ZIROVNICE

NOVA VCELNICE

SK HASICI JH

BABIN

HOUSKOVI CESKY RA|
HAS JIHLAVA

JIHLAVA

BUK TEAM

CZKLOTEAM VLASENICE
JINDRICHUV HRADEC
BULLS CESKE BUDEJOVICE
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
JIHLAVA

CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
STATEK POD JAVORICI
GS CYKLO TEAM JISTEBNICE
ROZTOKY

REJOICE

TREST

BBT

CBC TEAM

CYKLO HOBBY RYNAREC
ROOR

SOKOL LHOTA
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
KOLA KAMENICE
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
RODINOVSTI VYLETNICI
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
HC VESELA

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
TABOR

AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
AMCYKL HUMPOLEC
PACOV

MUSHER KLUB JCC

01:30:57.0
01:33:27.7
01:33:29.6
01:34:12.7
01:34:13.7
01:34:20.8
01:34:24.0
01:34:43.0
01:35:17.5
01:35:17.5
01:36:09.0
01:36:20.2
01:36:21.6
01:36:28.9
01:36:40.6
01:36:47.1
01:36:50.7
01:37:03.1
01:37:20.1
01:37:43.5
01:37:59.0
01:38:37.5
01:38:54.0
01:39:11.2
01:39:18.3
01:39:35.4
01:41:05.2
01:41:07.3
01:41:08.2
01:41:10.9
01:41:11.5
01:41:17.2
01:41:22.8
01:41:24.0
01:41:26.7
01:41:34.3
01:41:35.0
01:41:56.6
01:44:08.5

22:05
22:31
23:01
23:15
23:15
23:27
23:47
23:47
24:04
24:19
24:54
25:17
25:18
25:51
26:12
26:21
28:52
28:54
29:37
29:38
29:45
29:48
30:07
30:41
30:41
31:33
31:44
31:46
31:53
32:05
32:11
32:15
32:27
32:44
33:07
33:23
34:01
34:18
34:35
34:42
34:59
36:29
36:31
36:32
36:35
36:35
36:41
36:47
36:48
36:51
36:58
36:59
37:21
39:32
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103 15/Zeny |
104 40/MuZi Il
105 37/MuZi |
106 41/Muzi Il
107 8/Mugi lll
108 42/Mu¥i i
109 43/MuZi Il
110 1/Zeny Il
111 9/Mugi lll
112 44/Muti Il
113 45/Muzi Il
114 16/Zeny|
115 10/Muzi Ill
116 38/Muzil
117 11/Mui lll
118 39/Muzi |
119 17/Zeny |
120 18/Zeny|
121 46/Muzi i
122 12/Muzilll
123 7/Zeny lI
124 40/MuZi |
125 19/Zeny |
126 8/Zeny lI
127 13/Muzi lll
128 20/Zeny |
129 9/Zeny lI
130 10/Zeny Il
131 21/Zeny|
132 41/Muzi |
133 42/Muzi |
134 22/Zeny|
135 11/Zeny Il
136 12/Zeny |l
DNF /MuZi |

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

385
384
300
313
372
437
367
316
399
307
429
a41
317
359
302
301
330
311
436
391
382
432
433
431
418
440
439
349
362
363
365
356
319
308
408

BARBORA SMETANOVA
VOJTECH SMETANA
DANIEL MEISSEL

JAN KUBIN

VACLAV MARES
KAREL MEISSEL

JIRI GRAF

ZDENKA OSMEROVA
JAN SKRLETA
MARTIN IRA
ZDENEK VELISEK
MAGDA KOLARIKOVA
FRANTISEK PAN
MICHAL SCHROTTER
MILAN HANZL

JAN BERAN

ZLATA SUSTROVA
ALENA KOTTOVA
LUBOS KUBIK
VACLAV HAVLIS
PAVLINA KOLATOROVA
SIMON CABELKA
ZUZANA CABELKOVA
PETRA CABELKOVA
JAROSLAV SMRCKA
HELENA VITU

MARIE ZBORONOVA
MARTINA SUSTROVA
EMA CHRAMOSTOVA
MATE) TUSIL
MIROSLAV TUSIL
PAVLA MAZANCOVA
ALENA PETRU

LENKA KARP{SKOVA
FILIP DERAHA

2003
1972
2005
1961
1947
1978
1976
1956
1946
1970
1964
1987
1949
1986
1954
1980
1986
1985
1962
1949
1972
2005
2005
1974
1949
1994
1968
1965
2007
2008
1980
1982
1967
1974
2001

POCATKY

POCATKY

NOVA VCELNICE
BRIAN RACING TEAM

NOVA VCELNICE
PSK ZNOJMO
RONAKOL PRAVIKOV
VODNA

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
PEKARNA VELISEK

VIKI TEAM

NOVA BYSTRICE
VLASENICE

CYKLO MNISEK
PELHRIMOV

24MTB WITCHES

24 MTB WITCHES
PELHRIMOV

SK HZS J. HRADEC
MTB MEL
CHABI-TOUR

BUK TEAM
STUDNICE
STUDNICE
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU

KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
KAMENICE NAD LIPOU
CYKLOTEAM VLASENICE
RODINOVSKE ORLICE
RODINOVSKE ORLICE
JIHLAVSKA CTYRKA

01:44:28.1
01:44:29.1
01:44:46.0
01:44:56.0
01:45:04.2
01:45:36.2
01:46:44.3
01:47:45.0
01:47:57.8
01:48:22.1
01:48:34.8
01:48:39.0
01:49:00.1
01:49:32.8
01:50:04.5
01:50:21.5
01:51:30.3
01:51:30.8
01:54:45.2
01:56:37.2
02:03:25.0
02:04:41.3
02:04:46.7
02:05:03.9
02:05:09.8
02:13:16.6
02:14:10.4
02:16:38.2
02:53:36.1
02:54:28.9
02:54:29.2
03:07:24.9
03:16:58.2
03:17:08.3

39:52
39:53
40:10
40:20
40:28
41:00
42:08
43:09
43:22
43:46
43:59
44:03
44:24
44:57
45:28
45:45
46:54
46:55
50:09
52:01
58:49
01:00:05
01:00:11
01:00:28
01:00:34
01:08:41
01:09:34
01:12:02
01:49:00
01:49:53
01:49:53
02:02:49
02:12:22
02:12:32
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